
Redroofs School for the Performings Arts

Date Sheet - September 2024 to July 2025

Autumn Term 2024

Week 1 Monday 2nd September

Week 2 Monday 9th September

Week 3 Monday 16th September

Week 4 Monday 23rd September

Week 5 Monday 30th September

Week 6 Monday 7th October

Week 7 Monday 14th October

Week 8 Monday 21st October

Week 9 Monday 28th October

Week 10 Monday 4th November

Winter Term 2024-2025

Week 1 Monday 11th November

Week 2 Monday 18th November

Week 3 Monday 25th November

Week 4 Monday 2nd December

Week 5 Monday 9th December

Week 6 Monday 6th January

Week 7 Monday 13th January

Week 8 Monday 20th January

Week 9 Monday 27th January

Week 10 Monday 3rd February

Christmas Break - Monday 16th December to Sunday 5th January



Spring Term 2025

Week 1 Monday 10th February

Week 2 Monday 24th February

Week 3 Monday 3rd March

Week 4 Monday 10th March

Week 5 Monday 17th March

Week 6 Monday 24th March

Week 7 Monday 31st March

Week 8 Monday 28th April

Week 9 Monday 5th May

Week 10 Monday 12th May

Summer Term 2025

Week 1 Monday 19th May

Week 2 Monday 26th May
Please note that the school remains open 

for the bank holiday

Week 3 Monday 2nd June

Week 4 Monday 9th June

Week 5 Monday 16th June

Week 6 Monday 23rd June

Week 7 Monday 30th June

Week 8 Monday 7th July

Week 9 Monday 14th July

Week 10 Monday 21st July

Easter Break - Monday 7th April to Sunday 27th April


